
SERIE A 

Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MARCELO MINIATI PANDORA31I CUBA 0,7939 11:13:00 a.m. 12:06:58 00:53:58 00:42:50

2 1372 DAMA DE PLATA VARELA JOAQUIN HOLLAND 33 CUBA 0,7519 11:13:00 a.m. 12:11:50 00:58:50 00:44:14

3 5626 PULSION MIGUEL ANGEL BATICA MM35 C.G.L.N.M 0,8336 11:13:00 a.m. 12:08:02 00:55:02 00:45:52

4 4415 BOUNTY GUSTAVO FERRANTE PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7777 11:13:00 a.m. 12:13:34 01:00:34 00:47:06

5 4706 BREST PATRICIO PORTAL SHARPIE 40 CUBA 0,8150 11:13:00 a.m. 0:00:00 DNC DNC

Serie B 

Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 2659 ALDYKIR NESTOR COSENTINO PANDORA 28 CUBA 0,7050 11:13:00 a.m. 12:18:44 01:05:44 00:46:20

2 3485 MAS VAGONETA FACUNDO LUIS FLORY PLENAM.27 CUBA 0,7364 11:13:00 a.m. 12:17:11 01:04:11 00:47:16

3 4873 SEX SYMBOL VIEYTES JULIO J-24 CUBA 0,7620 11:13:00 a.m. 12:15:08 01:02:08 00:47:21

4 4107 COMPLICE DIEGO TOSI VAN 30 CUBA 0,7806 11:13:00 a.m. 12:16:00 01:03:00 00:49:11

5 5045 MATACO FERNANDO VILLÁ J-24 CUBA 0,7620 11:13:00 a.m. 12:19:29 01:06:29 00:50:40

6 4269 MOJARRON MARCELO SANCHEZ VAN 30 CUBA 0,7530 11:13:00 a.m. 12:22:09 01:09:09 00:52:04

7 5076 JOAN MIRO MARTÍN OLMI PANDORA 27 C.N.O 0,7204 11:13:00 a.m. 12:27:55 01:14:55 00:53:58

General

Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MARCELO MINIATI PANDORA31I CUBA 0,7939 11:13:00 a.m. 12:06:58 00:53:58 00:42:50

2 1372 DAMA DE PLATA VARELA JOAQUIN HOLLAND 33 CUBA 0,7519 11:13:00 a.m. 12:11:50 00:58:50 00:44:14

3 5626 PULSION MIGUEL ANGEL BATICA MM35 C.G.L.N.M 0,8336 11:13:00 a.m. 12:08:02 00:55:02 00:45:52

4 2659 ALDYKIR NESTOR COSENTINO PANDORA 28 CUBA 0,7050 11:13:00 a.m. 12:18:44 01:05:44 00:46:20

5 4415 BOUNTY GUSTAVO FERRANTE PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7777 11:13:00 a.m. 12:13:34 01:00:34 00:47:06

6 3485 MAS VAGONETA FACUNDO LUIS FLORY PLENAM.27 CUBA 0,7364 11:13:00 a.m. 12:17:11 01:04:11 00:47:16

7 4873 SEX SYMBOL VIEYTES JULIO J-24 CUBA 0,7620 11:13:00 a.m. 12:15:08 01:02:08 00:47:21

8 4107 COMPLICE DIEGO TOSI VAN 30 CUBA 0,7806 11:13:00 a.m. 12:16:00 01:03:00 00:49:11

9 5045 MATACO FERNANDO VILLÁ J-24 CUBA 0,7620 11:13:00 a.m. 12:19:29 01:06:29 00:50:40

10 4269 MOJARRON MARCELO SANCHEZ VAN 30 CUBA 0,7530 11:13:00 a.m. 12:22:09 01:09:09 00:52:04

11 5076 JOAN MIRO MARTÍN OLMI PANDORA 27 C.N.O 0,7204 11:13:00 a.m. 12:27:55 01:14:55 00:53:58

12 4706 BREST PATRICIO PORTAL SHARPIE 40 CUBA 0,8150 11:13:00 a.m. 0:00:00 DNC DNC

SERIE A 

Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MARCELO MINIATI PANDORA31I CUBA 0,7939 01:41:00 p.m. 14:22:27 00:41:27 00:32:54

2 5626 PULSION MIGUEL ANGEL BATICA MM35 C.G.L.N.M 0,8336 01:41:00 p.m. 14:21:13 00:40:13 00:33:31

3 1372 DAMA DE PLATA VARELA JOAQUIN HOLLAND 33 CUBA 0,7519 01:41:00 p.m. 14:29:13 00:48:13 00:36:15

4 4415 BOUNTY GUSTAVO FERRANTE PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7777 01:41:00 p.m. 14:32:43 00:51:43 00:40:13

5 4706 BREST PATRICIO PORTAL SHARPIE 40 CUBA 0,8150 01:41:00 p.m. DNC DNC DNC

Serie B 

Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4107 COMPLICE DIEGO TOSI VAN 30 CUBA 0,7806 01:41:00 p.m. 14:29:22 00:48:22 00:37:45

2 3485 MAS VAGONETA FACUNDO LUIS FLORY PLENAM.27 CUBA 0,7364 01:41:00 p.m. 14:33:10 00:52:10 00:38:25

3 4873 SEX SYMBOL VIEYTES JULIO J-24 CUBA 0,7620 01:41:00 p.m. 14:33:19 00:52:19 00:39:52

4 4269 MOJARRON MARCELO SANCHEZ VAN 30 CUBA 0,7530 01:41:00 p.m. 14:41:51 01:00:51 00:45:49

5 5045 MATACO FERNANDO VILLÁ J-24 CUBA 0,7620 01:41:00 p.m. 14:41:36 01:00:36 00:46:11

6 2659 ALDYKIR NESTOR COSENTINO PANDORA 28 CUBA 0,7050 01:41:00 p.m. 14:53:03 01:12:03 00:50:48

7 5076 JOAN MIRO MARTÍN OLMI PANDORA 27 C.N.O 0,7204 01:41:00 p.m. 14:58:22 01:17:22 00:55:44

General

Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TCF H. Partida H. Llegada Tiempo Real T. Corregido

1 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MARCELO MINIATI PANDORA31I CUBA 0,7939 01:41:00 p.m. 14:22:27 00:41:27 00:32:54

2 5626 PULSION MIGUEL ANGEL BATICA MM35 C.G.L.N.M 0,8336 01:41:00 p.m. 14:21:13 00:40:13 00:33:31

3 1372 DAMA DE PLATA VARELA JOAQUIN HOLLAND 33 CUBA 0,7519 01:41:00 p.m. 14:29:13 00:48:13 00:36:15

4 4107 COMPLICE DIEGO TOSI VAN 30 CUBA 0,7806 01:41:00 p.m. 14:29:22 00:48:22 00:37:45

5 3485 MAS VAGONETA FACUNDO LUIS FLORY PLENAM.27 CUBA 0,7364 01:41:00 p.m. 14:33:10 00:52:10 00:38:25

6 4873 SEX SYMBOL VIEYTES JULIO J-24 CUBA 0,7620 01:41:00 p.m. 14:33:19 00:52:19 00:39:52

7 4415 BOUNTY GUSTAVO FERRANTE PANDORA 34 CUBA 0,7777 01:41:00 p.m. 14:32:43 00:51:43 00:40:13

8 4269 MOJARRON MARCELO SANCHEZ VAN 30 CUBA 0,7530 01:41:00 p.m. 14:41:51 01:00:51 00:45:49

9 5045 MATACO FERNANDO VILLÁ J-24 CUBA 0,7620 01:41:00 p.m. 14:41:36 01:00:36 00:46:11

10 2659 ALDYKIR NESTOR COSENTINO PANDORA 28 CUBA 0,7050 01:41:00 p.m. 14:53:03 01:12:03 00:50:48

11 5076 JOAN MIRO MARTÍN OLMI PANDORA 27 C.N.O 0,7204 01:41:00 p.m. 14:58:22 01:17:22 00:55:44

12 4706 BREST PATRICIO PORTAL SHARPIE 40 CUBA 0,8150 01:41:00 p.m. DNC DNC DNC

SERIE A 

Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TOTAL

1 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MARCELO MINIATI PANDORA31I CUBA 2

2 5626 PULSION MIGUEL ANGEL BATICA MM35 C.G.L.N.M 5

3 1372 DAMA DE PLATA VARELA JOAQUIN HOLLAND 33 CUBA 5

4 4415 BOUNTY GUSTAVO FERRANTE PANDORA 34 CUBA 8

5 4706 BREST PATRICIO PORTAL SHARPIE 40 CUBA 12

Serie B 

Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TOTAL

1 3485 MAS VAGONETA FACUNDO LUIS FLORY PLENAM.27 CUBA 4

2 4107 COMPLICE DIEGO TOSI VAN 30 CUBA 5

3 4873 SEX SYMBOL VIEYTES JULIO J-24 CUBA 6

4 2659 ALDYKIR NESTOR COSENTINO PANDORA 28 CUBA 7

5 4269 MOJARRON MARCELO SANCHEZ VAN 30 CUBA 10

6 5045 MATACO FERNANDO VILLÁ J-24 CUBA 10

7 5076 JOAN MIRO MARTÍN OLMI PANDORA 27 C.N.O 14

General

Nr.Vela Yate TIMONEL CLASE CLUB TOTAL

1 4020 CUIQUE SUM 3 MARCELO MINIATI PANDORA31I CUBA 2

2 5626 PULSION MIGUEL ANGEL BATICA MM35 C.G.L.N.M 5

3 1372 DAMA DE PLATA VARELA JOAQUIN HOLLAND 33 CUBA 5

4 3485 MAS VAGONETA FACUNDO LUIS FLORY PLENAM.27 CUBA 11

5 4415 BOUNTY GUSTAVO FERRANTE PANDORA 34 CUBA 12

6 4107 COMPLICE DIEGO TOSI VAN 30 CUBA 12

7 4873 SEX SYMBOL VIEYTES JULIO J-24 CUBA 13

8 2659 ALDYKIR NESTOR COSENTINO PANDORA 28 CUBA 14

9 4269 MOJARRON MARCELO SANCHEZ VAN 30 CUBA 18

10 5045 MATACO FERNANDO VILLÁ J-24 CUBA 18

11 5076 JOAN MIRO MARTÍN OLMI PANDORA 27 C.N.O 22

12 4706 BREST PATRICIO PORTAL SHARPIE 40 CUBA 26
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